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LUXURIOUS OUTDOOR SOLUTIONS FOR ALL WEATHER
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Bait Al Nokhada

TENTS & FABRIC SHADES

UAE - MENA - WORLDWIDE

Dome Tent - Pyramid Tent - Royal Tent - Pyramid With Dome Tent - Arch lent

Curved Tent - Polygon Tent - Panoramic Tent - Revolufion Tent - Double Decker

LUXURIOUS OUTDOOR SOLUTIONS FOR ALL WEATHER

For over twenty years Bait Al Nokhada LLC have been proud 1o serve the UAE - MENA
oy supplying luxurious products and services even offen across the globe. From Royalty
to Embassies and Companies large and small we have maintained our reputation
and always delivered advance technology and fop quality o our esteemed clients.

Our huge investment in our manufacturing facilities and valued 500 plus staff ensures
we provide the highest quality and standards and confinue to flourish. With multiple
offices throughout the region this enhances our ability o supply service distribute and
deliver systems products and fabrics with speed and efficiency.

Our Mulfi Million turnover is absolute evidence of our confinuous on going quality
control and Hi Tech specs combined with our deep rooted desire 1o deliver and serve.

OUR MISSION

The quality and speed of our service is at the center of everything within the group
as we continue to pursue excellence through innovation guality and service our aim
s tO always exceed the expectations of our valued clients.

OUR VISION

[t is our absolute determination fo continue investing in our Manufacturing
components our products services and our people and o iImplement continuous
improvement in every area ensuring that our demanding sfandards are always
mMainfained.
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[HE LEADER

IN CREATIVE DESIGNS
FOR ALL OUTDOOR SOLUTIONS

Our creative design feams will listen o the requirements then work
on each and every specific design providing advice and support
throughout whilst incorporating the finest materials that are
sourced from around the world

We produce a huge variety of architectural designs that are all
expertly manufactured direct from our factory then installed
efficiently and professionally from inifial concept through fo
completion



OUR
TOP DESIGNERS WILL BE
WITH YOU EVERY STEP OF THE WAY |

THE CONCEPT PHASE
RAISING THE INDUSTRY STANDARDS

Concept drawings and blueprints are all discussed with the
client and everything is produced to any requested
specifications then ideas are formulated and offered during
detailed discussions with everyone involved in each and every
roject

Front View Front View

Our Design Offices comprise of engineers inferior and exterior
design experts here 1o serve we provide accurafe drawings and
3D visualization renderings to every client using architecturdl
llustration imagery as an effective way fo communicate ideas
with our advanced soffware image fechnology

DESIRE! - DESIGN! - DEDICATION! - DELIVERY!

ALUMINIUM tent soLuTions




ABS SOLID WALL PANEL

CLEAR PVC
LED LIGHTS
DECORATIVE LIGHT
PVC FABRIC WALL
PVC CURTAIN DOOR
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SPLIT AC INDOOR

RAMP

SLIDING DOOR

EMERGENCY EXIT DOOR

DOUBLE WING GLASS DOOR

SHUTTER DOOR

RANGE OF
DESIGN OPTONS AND
-INISHING TOUCHES

VERTICAL GLASS WALL

ALUMINIUM tent soLuTions

ANCHOR BLOCK

RAFTER COVER FLAP

FRENCH WINDOW

SANDWICH PANEL

INTERIOR FABRIC

TRANSPARENT WALL

TRANSPORTATION RACK

PVC FABRIC WALL

CARPET

SPLIT AC OUTDOOR

SANDWICH PANEL

MAJESTIC CLASSIC
ACCESSORIES
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ENGINEERED FOR PERFORMANCE
DESIGNED FOR EFFICIENCY

Dome Tent

Curved Tent

Arch Tent Revolution Tent Double Decker

BAIT AL NOKHADA
OUR 22 YEAR HISTORY

For over two decades we have been of
the forefront of design and installation
opening manufacturing factories with
the most advanced machinery and
equipment receiving many awards on
the journey

Our highly tfrained professional workforce
of over 500 will ensure your projects
receive the attention they deserve
allowing your event to be a fotal success
We will always e here fo servel

THE INSTALLATION
NO SUBCONTRACTING
NO OUTSOURCING

Never af any stage do we outsource or
sulbbcontract | Our reputation depends
on the service skill and value we provide

to our extensive list of clients
All works are always carried out by our

infernal Design Manufacturing and
Installation experts

The ethos of our Organization from the
very beginning fo finalization is fo deliver
quality in every area of service materials
fabrics fittings and accessories

We Care and We Serve |



BAIT AL NOKHADA | ALUMINIUM TENT SOLUTIONS

THE BESPOKE

ALUMINIUM TENT STRUCTURE

> READY FOR ANY CHALLENGE
DESIGNED TO WITHSTAND ALL

TYPES OF WEATHER CONDITIONS
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THE DOME TENT
A TOUCH OF CLASS

Total flexibility in size and height without any central obstructions

the Dome is often used as a VIP Lounge Classical Reception or
for events such as small celelorations

Our feam of designers will provide a variety of exclusive luxurious
options for the fabrics interior and exterior and our professiondal
feam will ensure you have everything fully explained fo you

allowing you to express your own inpuf on all the opfions
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[HE PYRAMID

WHEN SIZE MATTERS

This pyramid is a giant amongst other ranges as its the solufion
of solufions with the abllity to dispense with infernal columns and
supports it creates the feeling of infinity

Our Design Team would assist in every area of the inferior
including the structure the specification and the exterior with @

full range of falorics available
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40M 50M 60M

Widfth Eave Height Roof Height
om/ 3 a2 sam
15m / 50 32m 54 m
20m / 66 42 m 72m
30 m /99 42 m 88m
om) 82 azm 104
om/ 165 a2 Nom
60m /197 42 m 134 m
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wind Installation U.V. Resistant No Pockets Flame Thermal Dimensional
Resistant Time or Bubbles Retardant Comfort Stability
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THE ROYAL TENT

FITTED OUT FOR ROYALTY

This exquisite expertly designed structure incorporates
aesthetically pleasing infernal features adding a fouch of class
creafing an aura of stfrength and luxury all combing fo provide
the ulfimate specification in aluminium and luxurious fatrics

Our professional design feam will be with you every step of the
waly fo ensure the project is a fotal success from start 1o finish

20m/66'

40m/132'

Types
Royal Tent 10 m
Royal Tent 15 m
Royal Tent 20 m

Royal Tent 30 m

Royal Tent 40 m

Royal Tent 50 m
Royal Tent 60 m

50m/164’

60m/1

67’
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PYRAMID WITH DOME
CLASSIC COMBINATIONS

A unigue combination with a touch of class and luxury all
ensuring a spectacular event with lighting and temperature
controls creating a superlo ambiance

Our professional expert Designers will offer skefches and samples
along with a full choice of all types of finishings including glass
or PVC windows and doors and a full range of flooring optfions

Types
Pyramid Tent With Dome 10 m
Pyramid Tent With Dome 15 m

Pyramid Tent With Dome 20 m
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THE ARCH
MAJESTIC PRACTICALITY

This elegant opfion from small fo enormous allows for all fypes of
lighting effects and exterior customization available with our
huge range of fabrics and interior exterior opfions that can be
dramatically altered depending on your requirements

With no infernal columns or ostructions yet refaining atbsolute
strength this spacious layout is perfect for almaost every demand
or reguirement such as sophisticated climate control
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Arch Tent 10 m
Arch Tent 15 m
Arch Tent 20 m
Arch Tent 30 m
Arch Tent 40 m
Arch Tent 80 m
Arch Tent 60 m

10m/ 33
15m / 50
20m / 66
30m/ 99

40m /132
50m / 165°
60 m/ 197"

Installati U.V. Resistant
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THE CURVED MARQUEE
FLEGANCE BY DESIGN

From spectacular interior and exteriors from weddings 1o
warehouse simplicity an oufstanding addition to the range of
quality marguees designed by our top Designers

We would assist you throughout every stage of your
specifications length and height cause no challenge as this
opfion can cover huge areas
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Types
Curve Tent 10 m
Curve Tent 15 m
Curve Tent 20 m
Curve Tent 30 m
Curve Tent 40 m

Curve Tent 50 m

Curve Tent 60 m
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POLYGON
GIGANTIC SOLUTIONS

Aircraft Hangers and Huge Domes can be manufactured to any size or
specification with a variety of customization alfernatives all resulfing in a
totally lbespoke made 1o measure solution suitable for all requirements
such as Weddings Social or Cormmmercial Events with inferior and
exterior design options from the practical through to fotal luxury

Our professional fechnical feam will guide you in every aspect with ¢
huge range of fabric and glazing opfions

All the infernal and external areas can be completely customized to

any partficular specification or expectation

Polygon Tent 10 m
Polygon Tent 15 m
Polygon Tent 20 m
Polygon Tent 30 m
Polygon Tent 40 m
Polygon Tent 50 m

Polygon Tent 60 m

10m/ 33
15m / 50
20m/ 66
30m /9y

40m /132
50 m / 165
60m /197"
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Eave Height
3m

3m

35m

37m

3.7 m

53 m

Thermal
Comfort
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Roof Height
5.m
63 m

81m

5 Years
Guarantee

Tear
Resistance
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PANORAMIC IN ARABIA
LUXURY BY DESIGN

For a fouch of class this dynamic exquisite shape delivers quality
and presfige combined with heritage from small fo large it meets
every challenge

With the albsence of infernal olbstructions it also provides a
superb layout which our design feam can assist with various
choices of interior and exterior fatric and structure options
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4m 59 84
4m 7 105
4m 8 1.5

ol IxIBl"

P

[ ]
wind Installation U.V. Resistant No Pockets Flam¢ Thermal
Resistant Tim or Bubbles ort

e
2 Retardant Comf¢




BAIT AL NOKHADA | ALUMINIUM TENT SOLUTIONS

REVOLUTION TENT

FOR ENORMOUS EVENTS |

For large scale requirements ook no further as the Revolution
fent will deliver on every demand

A full range and variety of windows and doors can e
iIncorporated into the versatile shape

Branding and customization are available for all types of

exhibitions or events

Eave Height Roof Height

Revolution Tent 10 m 10m/ 33 6/9m 86/ 116

Revolution Tent 15 m 15m / 50° 6/9m 86/ 1.6

Revolution Tent 20 m 20m / 66 6/9m 86/ 11.6
Revolution Tent 30 m 30 m /99 6/9m 86/ 1.6
Revolution Tent 40 m 40m /132 6/9m 86/ 116
Revolution Tent 50 m 50m/ 165 6/9m 86/ 16
Revolution Tent 60 m 60m /197 6/9m 86/ 116
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Installa ‘ U.V. Resistant N Pack t Flame rma Di |
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DOUBLE DECKER MARQUEE
THE TWO TIER OPTION

When the venue floor space is a challenge this is the perfect

opfion doubling up on the land footprint to create additional
floor area. Our Architectural design team can add features to

massively enhance any event creating style with added space

This elegant lightweight aluminium sfructure for major events
comibines class and stability along with hidech sophistication
and value

10M

15M 20M 30M

11.6

50M 60M

Types Wiath Eave Height Roof Height
Double Decker Tent 10 m 10m/ 33 9m 1.6 m
Double Decker Tent 15 m 15m /50 9m MNé6m
Double Decker Tent 20 m 20m / 66 9m 11.6m
Double Decker Tent 30 m 30m /99 9m 1M.6m
Double Decker Tent 40 m 40m /132 9m 11.6m

Double Decker Tent 50 m 50m /165 9m 1M.6m

Double Decker Tent 60 m 60m /197 9 m 11.6m

Xl 3

&
wind Installation U.V. Resistant No Pockets Flame Thermal Dimensional . Tear 5 Years.
Resistant Time or Bubbles Retardant Comfort Stability eslebapce] Guarantee
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THE LEISURE TENT

SPORTS = FESTIVALS — OUTDOOR SOLUTIONS

Our flexibility is endless we can take any concept from an idea
to s final glory without involving outsiders our in-house credtion
teams rise fo every challenge as installers and manufacturers we
control everything including the design the fiming the quality fo
the final installation all with our Bait Al Nokhada expert staff

From Polo to Showjumping from Golf to Racecourses we are
always af the forefront of iInnovation we listen we serve and we
care having delivered our quality products throughout the
Middle East Europe and Worldwide for over two decades we

fully understand how 1o value leisure and sporfing clients
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